
GOLF OUTING
 

STWILLIAM.ORG

St. William the Abbot 
___ Title Sponsor  
___ Event Co-Sponsors 
___ Pastor Sponsor               
___ Lunch Sponsor
___ Golf Cart Sponsor                         
___ SWA Sponsor                          
___ Eagle Sponsor                   
___ Birdie Sponsor                         
___ Par Sponsor          
___ Pin Flag        
___ Tee Sign 
___ Individual  Golfer  
___ Sponsor a Priest/Seminarian
___ Cocktail Reception &
Awards Dinner        
___ I am unable to attend,
enclosed please find my
donation 

$10,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$350
$250
$225
$225
$100

*List name as it is to appear on event materials

RESERVATIONS 

Name:  ___________________________________________

Company: ________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________

City: _____________________________ Zip: ___________

Phone #:  _________________________________________ 

E-mail: ___________________________________________

LIST THE NAMES OF THE GOLFERS:

1. _________________________________________

2. _________________________________________

3. _________________________________________

4. _________________________________________

EVENT SCHEDULE

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE AND MAIL TO:
St. William the Abbot RC Church, 

Att: Golf Outing
2000 Jackson Avenue, Seaford NY 11783 

Eisenhower Golf Course

Honoring Msgr. Robert L. Hayden

1899 Hempstead Turnpike, East Meadow NY

October 18, 2021

11:30 AM - Registration & Lunch
1 PM - Shot Gun Start

5:30 PM Reception & Dinner 

Questions/Concerns please contact -
Don (516) 802-3191 & Mike (516) 330-9976

SOLD - Charles G. Schmitt
Funeral Home

SOLD - Camp Christ


