RESERVATIONS

SOLD	Title Sponsor - Charles G. Schmit
\$5,000	Event Co-Sponsors
SOLD	Pastor Sponsor - Camp Christ
\$3,500	Lunch Sponsor
\$3,000	Golf Cart Sponsor
\$2,500	SWA Sponsor
\$2,000	Eagle Sponsor
\$1,500	Birdie Sponsor
\$1,000	Par Sponsor
\$350	Pin Flag
\$250	Tee Sign
\$225	Individual Golfer
\$225	Sponsor a Priest/Seminarian
\$100	Cocktail Reception &
	Awards Dinner
	I am unable to attend,
	enclosed please find my
	donation

*List name	as it is t	o appear	on event	materiais

Name:	
Company:	
Address:	
City:	Zip:
Phone #:	
E-mail:	

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE AND MAIL TO: St. William the Abbot RC Church, Att: Golf Outing 2000 Jackson Avenue, Seaford NY 11783

EVENT SCHEDULE

11:30 AM - Registration & Lunch 1 PM - Shot Gun Start 5:30 PM Reception & Dinner



LIST THE NAMES OF THE GOLFERS:

Questions/Concerns please contact -Don (516) 802-3191 & Mike (516) 330-9976

St. William the Abbot



GOLF OUTING

Honoring Msgr. Robert L. Hayden



Eisenhower Golf Course

1899 Hempstead Turnpike, East Meadow NY

October 18, 2021

